

QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

This certifies that the quality system of

Lusk Quality Machine Products

39457 15th St. East., Palmdale, CA 93550, USA

is registered by IAPMO SCB in recognition of a Quality Management System, which fulfills the requirements of

ISO 9001:2015

Scope of Registration

Contract manufacturer of precision machined parts and assemblies.

Certificate No: 1104748Certificate Decision/Re-Issue Date:01/09/2024Certificate Issue Date:01/17/2024Certificate Expiry:01/16/2027Site Structure:Multiple Sites

SHIRLEY DEWI, SR. VICE PRESIDENT OF MANAGEMENT SYSTEM REGISTRATION SERVICES

909.230.5526 | WWW.IAPMOSCB.ORG 5001 E. PHILADELPHIA ST, ONTARIO, CA 91761-2816







QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

Appendix to Certificate No: 1104748

Includes Facilities Located At (Multiple Sites):

Central Function: Lusk Quality Machine Products 39457 15th St. East., Palmdale, CA 93550, USA Scope of Registration: Contract manufacturer of precision machined parts and assemblies.

Site #1: Lusk Quality Machine Products 2905 Watts Avenue, Building 3, Palmdale, CA, 93550 USA Scope of Registration: Screw Machine Operations.

Certificate Decision/Re-Issue Date:01/09/2024Certificate Issue Date:01/17/2024Certificate Expiry:01/16/2027Site Structure:Multiple Sites